White

La Doutelle, Sauvignon Blanc, France
Mar De Lisboa, White, Portugal
Le Di Motte, Pinot Grigio, Italy

Albert Bichot Bourgogne Chardonnay (Vieilles Vignes)

First Dawn Sauvignon Blanc, Malborough, New Zealand

Rosé

Whispef4.95  £6.20 £7.50 £24.95

Roquestar Cotes de Provence Rosé, France

Red

Canalicchio Montepluciano, D'abruzzo, Italy

Dom Ramos Rioja Crianza, Spain

Goyenechea Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

Old Vine Carignan, Filet Mignon, France

Perinitza Pinot Noir, Romania

Sparkling

Vilarnau, Cava Brut, Spain
Pongracz Sparkling Rosé, South Africa

Laurent Perrier, La Cuveé Brut, France

T

125ml

£4.60

£6.95

£4.95

£4.40

£5.95

£5.95

£6.50

Wine List
0 BB

175ml

£5.50

£7.25

£6.20

£5.40

£6.95

£6.95

250ml

£6.95

£9.00

£7.95

£6.50

£9.75

£8.25

Bottle

£18.95
£26.95
£23.95
£32.00

£26.95

£18.95
£28.00
£28.00
£24.50

£24.50

£29.95
£29.95

£59.95

We have a selection of wine in-house to take home with you today, or
check us out on our website for wine delivered straight to your door!

wineorama.com

]

we deliver on wine



